
Data Capture Format - University

AISHE Code: U-0162 Survey Year: 2011

Haryana

  Longitude(in degree)

  Website www.gjust.ac.in

  Total Constructed  Area (in sq.m) 910543

  Year of Establishment 1995

  Location of the University/University level Institution Urban

  Is It A specialized University

Hisar

Guru  Jambheshwar University of Science and Technology, Hissar

  District

  State

  Pin Code

Address

  Country

Hisar

  Block

  Latitude(in degree)

  Total Area (in acre) 372

Institute Head Details

  Email

  Mobile No

  Name of Vice chancellor/Director/Head/Principal Dr. M.L. Ranga

vc_gju@yahoo.co.in

  Telephone No (with std code)

Mukesh Kumar

Head, UCIC

Nodal Officer Details

ucic.gjust@gmail.com

01662263179

09354323580

  Designation

  Name of University Nodal Officer for AISHE

  Email

  Mobile No

Institute Details

  Specialized University

  Other  Specialised University

  City

  Year when declared University/ Institute of National
  Importance 1995

  AISHE Code

  Status Prior to Establishment if Applicable

  Telephone 01662263101

  Designation

  Type of Institution

  Ownership Status of Institution

  Whether the University is constituted from colleges or is only
  an affiliating University

  Whether the Institution is exclusively meant for students from
  one gender:

  Whether Institute adopted any village under Unnat Bharat

Affiliated Institutions to the University(Not Applicable For Private and Demeed to be Universities)

State Public University

No

No

No

Yes

Technical

 Address Line1 Delhi-Sirsa Road

 Address Line2

No

No

  Is this a Minority Managed Institution

  Whether the Institution has the National Social
  Service  (NSS)

No

null

Female

  Whether the Institution has the National Cadet Corps
  (NCC)

Number of Students Enrolled In NCC

Total

null

U-0162

FemaleTotal

Number of Students Enrolled In NSS

null

  Minority Community Type

null

INDIA

  Name of  Institution
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AISHE Code: U-0162 Survey Year: 2011

List of Faculty

List of Department

Faculty/School NameS.No

Faculty of Engineering & Technology1

Faculty of Media Studies2

Faculty of Environmental and Bio Sciences & Technolgoy3

Faculty of Physical Sciences4

Haryana School of Business5

Faculty of Medical Sciences6

Faculty of Religious Studies7

Distance Programme Details Through Others

Course
Duration

Year Month

Level Program
me

Dsicipline/
SUbject

Broad
Discipline

Group
Category

Broad
Discipline

Group
Name

Approved
Intake

Admission
Criterion

Type Examination
System

Whether
Vocational
Course

Accreditation
Status

Year of
Start

S.No

PG
Diploma

PG
Diploma-
Post
Graduate
Diploma

Advertising &
Public
Relation

Journalism &
Mass
Communication

Journalism
& Mass
Communicat
ion

21 1 0 Self Financing AnnualNo No1

PG
Diploma

PG
Diploma-
Post
Graduate
Diploma

Bakery
Science &
Technology

Home Science Home
Science

4 1 0 Self Financing AnnualNo No2

PG
Diploma

PG
Diploma-
Post
Graduate
Diploma

Counseling &
Behaviour
Modification

Social Science Psychology 57 1 0 Self Financing AnnualNo No3

PG
Diploma

PG
Diploma-
Post
Graduate
Diploma

Environmenta
l
Management

Science Environment
al Science

12 1 0 Self Financing AnnualNo No4

PG
Diploma

PG
Diploma-
Post
Graduate
Diploma

Industrial
Safety
Management

Management Other
Managemen
t

155 1 0 Self Financing AnnualNo No5

PG
Diploma

PG
Diploma-
Post
Graduate
Diploma

PGDCAEngineering &
Technology

Computer
Engineering

566 1 0 Self Financing SemesterNo No6

Programme Details

Name Type  Capacity Students ResidingS.No

Boys Hostel-1 Boys Hostel 285 4151

Boys Hostel-2 Boys Hostel 227 2162

Boys Hostel-3 Boys Hostel 288 3123

Girls Hostel No. III Girls Hostel 297 4024

Kastubra Bhawan Girls Hostel 225 3005

Saraswati Bhawan Girls Hostel 240 3256

Working Women Hostel Others 90 907

  Whether the Universityoffers Progrmme  through Distance
  Education Mode:

Yes

1  Number of  Regional Centers of the University:

Name Of Regional Center No of Study Centers State DistrictS.No

Guru Jambheshwar University of Sci. & Tech. 176 Haryana Hisar1

  Does the University/University level Institution has
  Off-Shore Center

No

  Number of Off Shore Center

  Total Staff Quarter

265

Yes  Is Staff Quarter Available

  Non Teaching Staff

161

  Teaching Staff

104

Yes  Is Students Hostel Available

  No of Hostels 7

Residential Facility
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AISHE Code: U-0162 Survey Year: 2011

Course
Duration

Year Month

Level Program
me

Dsicipline/
SUbject

Broad
Discipline

Group
Category

Broad
Discipline

Group
Name

Approved
Intake

Admission
Criterion

Type Examination
System

Whether
Vocational
Course

Accreditation
Status

Year of
Start

S.No

PG
Diploma

PG
Diploma-
Post
Graduate
Diploma

TaxationManagement Other
Managemen
t

20 1 0 Self Financing AnnualNo No7

Post
Graduate

M.B.A.-
Master of
Business
Administrati
on

MBAManagement Business
Administrati
on

1142 2 0 Self Financing SemesterNo No8

Post
Graduate

M.C.A. -
Master of
Computer
Application
s

MCA 3 Yrs.IT & Computer Computer
Application

264 3 0 Self Financing SemesterNo No9

Post
Graduate

M.C.A. -
Master of
Computer
Application
s

MCA 5 Yrs.IT & Computer Computer
Application

957 5 0 Self Financing AnnualNo No10

Post
Graduate

M.Com.-
Master of
Commerce

M.ComCommerce Commerce 80 2 0 Self Financing AnnualNo No11

Post
Graduate

M.I.B.-
Master of
Internationa
l Business

MIBManagement International
Business

5 2 0 Self Financing AnnualNo No12

Post
Graduate

M.M.C.-
Master in
Mass
Communic
ation

M.A. (Mass
Communicati
on)

Journalism &
Mass
Communication

Journalism
& Mass
Communicat
ion

513 2 0 Self Financing AnnualNo No13

Post
Graduate

M.M.C.-
Master in
Mass
Communic
ation

MA (MC
Lateral Entry)

Journalism &
Mass
Communication

Journalism
& Mass
Communicat
ion

410 1 0 Self Financing AnnualNo No14

Post
Graduate

M.Sc.-
Master of
Science

M.Sc. (CS)IT & Computer Computer
Science

279 2 0 Self Financing SemesterNo No15

Post
Graduate

M.Sc.-
Master of
Science

M.Sc. (Math)Science Mathematic
s

115 2 0 Self Financing SemesterNo No16

Under
Graduate

B.B.A.-
Bachelor of
Business
Administrati
on

BBAManagement Business
Administrati
on

375 3 0 Self Financing AnnualNo No17

Under
Graduate

B.J.M.C.-
Bachelor of
Journalism
and Mass
Communic
ation

B.A (Mass
Communicati
on)

Journalism &
Mass
Communication

Journalism
& Mass
Communicat
ion

583 3 0 Self Financing AnnualNo No18

Regular Student Enrollment Through Department

Note-
F- Faculty
D- Department
P- Programme
BDGC- Broad Disciplne Group Category
BDGN- Broad Disciplne Group Name
D/S- Discipline/Subject
WVC-Whether Vocational Course
MM- Muslim Minority
OM- Other Minority
SEAP GOI / State Govt.- Seats earmarked as per GOI/State Govt.
T- Total
F- Femal
TG- Transgender

L
ev

el

P BDGN D/SBDGC

T
yp

e

Y
ea

r

C
at

eg
o

ry

Number of Students Enrolled

General SC ST OBC TOTAL

Remarks

T F FT FFT T FT

WVC

TG TGFT

EWS

TGTGTGTG

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

F DS.N
o

Und
er
Gra
duat
e

B.Tech
.-
Bachel
or of
Techn
ology

Engineer
ing &
Technolo
gy

Other
Engine
ering &
Technol
ogy

Bio
Medic
al

Self
Fina
ncing

1

T

PWD

MM

OM

23 9 20 3 0 0 9 1 52 13

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0

Facult
y of
Engine
ering &
Techn
ology

Bio
Medic
al
Engine
ering

No1

Und
er
Gra
duat
e

B.Tech
.-
Bachel
or of
Techn
ology

Engineer
ing &
Technolo
gy

Other
Engine
ering &
Technol
ogy

Bio
Medic
al

Self
Fina
ncing

2

T

PWD

MM

OM

40 17 12 3 0 0 18 10 70 30

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0

Facult
y of
Engine
ering &
Techn
ology

Bio
Medic
al
Engine
ering

No2

Und
er
Gra
duat
e

B.Tech
.-
Bachel
or of
Techn
ology

Engineer
ing &
Technolo
gy

Other
Engine
ering &
Technol
ogy

Bio
Medic
al

Self
Fina
ncing

3

T

PWD

MM

OM

44 24 8 4 0 0 13 5 65 33

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0

Facult
y of
Engine
ering &
Techn
ology

Bio
Medic
al
Engine
ering

No3

Und
er
Gra
duat
e

B.Tech
.-
Bachel
or of
Techn
ology

Engineer
ing &
Technolo
gy

Other
Engine
ering &
Technol
ogy

Bio
Medic
al

Self
Fina
ncing

4

T

PWD

MM

OM

34 9 4 2 0 0 17 10 55 21

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0

Facult
y of
Engine
ering &
Techn
ology

Bio
Medic
al
Engine
ering

No4

Und
er
Gra
duat
e

B.Tech
.-
Bachel
or of
Techn
ology

Engineer
ing &
Technolo
gy

Comput
er
Engine
ering

Comp
uter
Scien
ce &
Engin
eering

Self
Fina
ncing

1

T

PWD

MM

OM

81 29 18 6 0 0 28 10 127 45

1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

NA

NA

Minority data
not
maintained

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0

Facult
y of
Engine
ering &
Techn
ology

Comp
uter
Scienc
e &
Engine
ering

No5

Student Enrollment Block
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AISHE Code: U-0162 Survey Year: 2011

L
ev

el
P BDGN D/SBDGC

T
yp

e

Y
ea

r

C
at

eg
o

ry

Number of Students Enrolled

General SC ST OBC TOTAL

Remarks

T F FT FFT T FT

WVC

TG TGFT

EWS

TGTGTGTG

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

F DS.N
o

Und
er
Gra
duat
e

B.Tech
.-
Bachel
or of
Techn
ology

Engineer
ing &
Technolo
gy

Comput
er
Engine
ering

Comp
uter
Scien
ce &
Engin
eering

Self
Fina
ncing

2

T

PWD

MM

OM

87 43 19 7 0 0 40 16 146 66

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

NA

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0

Facult
y of
Engine
ering &
Techn
ology

Comp
uter
Scienc
e &
Engine
ering

No6

Und
er
Gra
duat
e

B.Tech
.-
Bachel
or of
Techn
ology

Engineer
ing &
Technolo
gy

Comput
er
Engine
ering

Comp
uter
Scien
ce &
Engin
eering

Self
Fina
ncing

3

T

PWD

MM

OM

75 34 18 8 0 0 37 17 130 59

0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

NA

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0

Facult
y of
Engine
ering &
Techn
ology

Comp
uter
Scienc
e &
Engine
ering

No7

Und
er
Gra
duat
e

B.Tech
.-
Bachel
or of
Techn
ology

Engineer
ing &
Technolo
gy

Comput
er
Engine
ering

Comp
uter
Scien
ce &
Engin
eering

Self
Fina
ncing

4

T

PWD

MM

OM

38 22 12 6 0 0 17 4 67 32

1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

NA

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0

Facult
y of
Engine
ering &
Techn
ology

Comp
uter
Scienc
e &
Engine
ering

No8

Und
er
Gra
duat
e

B.Tech
.-
Bachel
or of
Techn
ology

Engineer
ing &
Technolo
gy

Informa
tion
Technol
ogy

Inform
ation
Techn
ology

Self
Fina
ncing

1

T

PWD

MM

OM

37 11 14 3 0 0 11 3 62 17

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0

Facult
y of
Engine
ering &
Techn
ology

Comp
uter
Scienc
e &
Engine
ering

No9

Und
er
Gra
duat
e

B.Tech
.-
Bachel
or of
Techn
ology

Engineer
ing &
Technolo
gy

Informa
tion
Technol
ogy

Inform
ation
Techn
ology

Self
Fina
ncing

2

T

PWD

MM

OM

38 20 14 5 0 0 16 8 68 33

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not
maintained

NA

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0

Facult
y of
Engine
ering &
Techn
ology

Comp
uter
Scienc
e &
Engine
ering

No10

Und
er
Gra
duat
e

B.Tech
.-
Bachel
or of
Techn
ology

Engineer
ing &
Technolo
gy

Informa
tion
Technol
ogy

Inform
ation
Techn
ology

Self
Fina
ncing

3

T

PWD

MM

OM

45 20 10 5 0 0 9 4 64 29

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not
maintained

NA

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0

Facult
y of
Engine
ering &
Techn
ology

Comp
uter
Scienc
e &
Engine
ering

No11

Und
er
Gra
duat
e

B.Tech
.-
Bachel
or of
Techn
ology

Engineer
ing &
Technolo
gy

Informa
tion
Technol
ogy

Inform
ation
Techn
ology

Self
Fina
ncing

4

T

PWD

MM

OM

36 21 13 3 0 0 15 5 64 29

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0

Facult
y of
Engine
ering &
Techn
ology

Comp
uter
Scienc
e &
Engine
ering

No12

Post
Gra
duat
e

M.C.A.
-
Master
of
Comp
uter
Applic
ations

IT &
Compute
r

Comput
er
Applicat
ion

Comp
uter
Applic
ation

Gen
eral

1

T

PWD

MM

OM

34 23 10 6 0 0 15 10 59 39

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

NA

Category-wise
data not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0

Facult
y of
Engine
ering &
Techn
ology

Comp
uter
Scienc
e &
Engine
ering

No13

Post
Gra
duat
e

M.C.A.
-
Master
of
Comp
uter
Applic
ations

IT &
Compute
r

Comput
er
Applicat
ion

Comp
uter
Applic
ation

Gen
eral

2

T

PWD

MM

OM

36 22 10 4 0 0 14 11 60 37

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0

Facult
y of
Engine
ering &
Techn
ology

Comp
uter
Scienc
e &
Engine
ering

No14

Post
Gra
duat
e

M.C.A.
-
Master
of
Comp
uter
Applic
ations

IT &
Compute
r

Comput
er
Applicat
ion

Comp
uter
Applic
ation

Gen
eral

3

T

PWD

MM

OM

31 23 5 1 0 0 14 6 50 30

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

NA

Category-wise
data not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0

Facult
y of
Engine
ering &
Techn
ology

Comp
uter
Scienc
e &
Engine
ering

No15

Post
Gra
duat
e

M.Tec
h. -
Master
of
Techn
ology

Engineer
ing &
Technolo
gy

Comput
er
Engine
ering

Comp
uter
Scien
ce &
Engin
eering

Gen
eral

1

T

PWD

MM

OM

15 8 5 1 0 0 11 7 31 16

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0

Facult
y of
Engine
ering &
Techn
ology

Comp
uter
Scienc
e &
Engine
ering

No16

Post
Gra
duat
e

M.Tec
h. -
Master
of
Techn
ology

Engineer
ing &
Technolo
gy

Comput
er
Engine
ering

Comp
uter
Scien
ce &
Engin
eering

Gen
eral

2

T

PWD

MM

OM

15 12 5 1 0 0 10 3 30 16

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

NA

Category-wise
data not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0

Facult
y of
Engine
ering &
Techn
ology

Comp
uter
Scienc
e &
Engine
ering

No17

Ph.
D.

Ph.D.-
Doctor
of
Philos
ophy

Engineer
ing &
Technolo
gy

Comput
er
Engine
ering

Comp
uter
Scien
ce &
Engin
eering

Gen
eral

T

PWD

MM

OM

12 4 1 0 0 0 2 1 15 5

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0

Facult
y of
Engine
ering &
Techn
ology

Comp
uter
Scienc
e &
Engine
ering

No18

Und
er
Gra
duat
e

B.Tech
.-
Bachel
or of
Techn
ology

Engineer
ing &
Technolo
gy

Electro
nics
Engine
ering

ECE

Self
Fina
ncing

1

T

PWD

MM

OM
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data not

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained
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PG
Dipl
oma

PG
Diploma-
Post
Graduate
Diploma

Managem
ent

Industrial
Safety
Managem
ent

Other
Managem
ent

Self
Fina
ncing

On
Roll

Total

PWD

Muslim

Other
Minori

92 14 1 0 0 0 39 9 132 23

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained
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PG
Dipl
oma

PG
Diploma-
Post
Graduate
Diploma

Managem
ent

Taxation Other
Managem
ent

Self
Fina
ncing

1 Total

PWD

Muslim

Other
Minori

14 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 17 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained
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PG
Dipl
oma

PG
Diploma-
Post
Graduate
Diploma

Managem
ent

Taxation Other
Managem
ent

Self
Fina
ncing

On
Roll

Total

PWD

Muslim

Other
Minori

14 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 17 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained
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PG
Dipl
oma

PG
Diploma-
Post
Graduate
Diploma

Science Environm
ental
Managem
ent

Environm
ental
Science

Self
Fina
ncing

1 Total

PWD

Muslim

Other
Minori

11 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained
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PG
Dipl
oma

PG
Diploma-
Post
Graduate
Diploma

Science Environm
ental
Managem
ent

Environm
ental
Science

Self
Fina
ncing

On
Roll

Total

PWD

Muslim

Other
Minori

11 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained
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PG
Dipl
oma

PG
Diploma-
Post
Graduate
Diploma

Social
Science

Counselin
g &
Behaviour
Modificati
on

Psycholo
gy

Self
Fina
ncing

1 Total

PWD

Muslim

Other
Minori

8 8 3 3 0 0 4 4 15 15

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained
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PG
Dipl
oma

PG
Diploma-
Post
Graduate
Diploma

Social
Science

Counselin
g &
Behaviour
Modificati
on

Psycholo
gy

Self
Fina
ncing

On
Roll

Total

PWD

Muslim

Other
Minori

8 8 3 3 0 0 4 4 15 15

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained
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Post
Gra
duat

e

M.B.A.-
Master of
Business
Administr
ation

Managem
ent

MBA Business
Administr
ation

Self
Fina
ncing

1 Total

PWD

Muslim

Other
Minori

398 162 166 36 0 0 241 139 805 337

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained
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Post
Gra
duat

e

M.B.A.-
Master of
Business
Administr
ation

Managem
ent

MBA Business
Administr
ation

Self
Fina
ncing

2 Total

PWD

Muslim

Other
Minori

573 165 219 47 0 0 210 29 1002 241

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained
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Post
Gra
duat

e

M.B.A.-
Master of
Business
Administr
ation

Managem
ent

MBA Business
Administr
ation

Self
Fina
ncing

On
Roll

Total

PWD

Muslim

Other
Minori

971 327 385 83 0 0 451 168 1807 578

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained
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Post
Gra
duat

e

M.C.A. -
Master of
Computer
Applicatio
ns

IT &
Computer

MCA 3
Yrs.

Computer
Applicatio
n

Self
Fina
ncing

1 Total

PWD

Muslim

Other
Minori

175 75 281 95 0 0 110 80 566 250

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
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maintained
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AISHE Code: U-0162 Survey Year: 2011
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Remarks
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TG TGFT

EWS

TGTGTGTG

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

S
 N

O

Post
Gra
duat

e

M.C.A. -
Master of
Computer
Applicatio
ns

IT &
Computer

MCA 3
Yrs.

Computer
Applicatio
n

Self
Fina
ncing

2 Total

PWD

Muslim

Other
Minori

251 89 8 1 0 0 20 4 279 94

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained
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Post
Gra
duat

e

M.C.A. -
Master of
Computer
Applicatio
ns

IT &
Computer

MCA 3
Yrs.

Computer
Applicatio
n

Self
Fina
ncing

3 Total

PWD

Muslim

Other
Minori

224 111 15 4 0 0 25 10 264 125

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained
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Post
Gra
duat

e

M.C.A. -
Master of
Computer
Applicatio
ns

IT &
Computer

MCA 3
Yrs.

Computer
Applicatio
n

Self
Fina
ncing

On
Roll

Total

PWD

Muslim

Other
Minori

650 275 304 100 0 0 155 94 1109 469

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained
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Post
Gra
duat

e

M.C.A. -
Master of
Computer
Applicatio
ns

IT &
Computer

MCA 5
Yrs.

Computer
Applicatio
n

Self
Fina
ncing

1 Total

PWD

Muslim

Other
Minori

256 80 606 167 0 0 95 36 957 283

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained
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Post
Gra
duat

e

M.C.A. -
Master of
Computer
Applicatio
ns

IT &
Computer

MCA 5
Yrs.

Computer
Applicatio
n

Self
Fina
ncing

2 Total

PWD

Muslim

Other
Minori

337 99 26 9 0 0 43 16 406 124

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained
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Post
Gra
duat

e

M.C.A. -
Master of
Computer
Applicatio
ns

IT &
Computer

MCA 5
Yrs.

Computer
Applicatio
n

Self
Fina
ncing

3 Total

PWD

Muslim

Other
Minori

578 178 34 12 0 0 74 27 686 217

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained
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Post
Gra
duat

e

M.C.A. -
Master of
Computer
Applicatio
ns

IT &
Computer

MCA 5
Yrs.

Computer
Applicatio
n

Self
Fina
ncing

4 Total

PWD

Muslim

Other
Minori

471 125 23 7 0 0 73 29 567 161

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained
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Post
Gra
duat

e

M.C.A. -
Master of
Computer
Applicatio
ns

IT &
Computer

MCA 5
Yrs.

Computer
Applicatio
n

Self
Fina
ncing

5 Total

PWD

Muslim

Other
Minori

704 185 17 6 0 0 81 27 802 218

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained
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Post
Gra
duat

e

M.C.A. -
Master of
Computer
Applicatio
ns

IT &
Computer

MCA 5
Yrs.

Computer
Applicatio
n

Self
Fina
ncing

On
Roll

Total

PWD

Muslim

Other
Minori

2346 667 706 201 0 0 366 135 3418 1003

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained
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Post
Gra
duat

e

M.Com.-
Master of
Commerc
e

Commerc
e

M.Com Commerc
e

Self
Fina
ncing

1 Total

PWD

Muslim

Other
Minori

58 32 15 2 0 0 7 3 80 37

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained
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Post
Gra
duat

e

M.Com.-
Master of
Commerc
e

Commerc
e

M.Com Commerc
e

Self
Fina
ncing

2 Total

PWD

Muslim

Other
Minori

51 34 2 1 0 0 5 4 58 39

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
not
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Post
Gra
duat

e

M.Com.-
Master of
Commerc
e

Commerc
e

M.Com Commerc
e

Self
Fina
ncing

On
Roll

Total

PWD

Muslim

Other
Minori

109 66 17 3 0 0 12 7 138 76

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0No30

Post
Gra
duat

e

M.I.B.-
Master of
Internatio
nal
Business

Managem
ent

MIB Internatio
nal
Business

Self
Fina
ncing

1 Total

PWD

Muslim

Other
Minori

4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
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Post
Gra
duat

e

M.I.B.-
Master of
Internatio
nal
Business

Managem
ent

MIB Internatio
nal
Business

Self
Fina
ncing

2 Total

PWD

Muslim

Other
Minori

1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
not
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Post
Gra
duat

e

M.I.B.-
Master of
Internatio
nal
Business

Managem
ent

MIB Internatio
nal
Business

Self
Fina
ncing

On
Roll

Total

PWD

Muslim

Other
Minori

5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
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AISHE Code: U-0162 Survey Year: 2011
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General SC ST OBC TOTAL

Remarks
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TG TGFT

EWS

TGTGTGTG

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

S
 N

O

Post
Gra
duat

e

M.M.C.-
Master in
Mass
Communi
cation

Journalis
m & Mass
Communic
ation

M.A.
(Mass
Communi
cation)

Journalis
m & Mass
Communi
cation

Self
Fina
ncing

1 Total

PWD

Muslim

Other
Minori

491 209 10 2 0 0 12 5 513 216

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained
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Post
Gra
duat

e

M.M.C.-
Master in
Mass
Communi
cation

Journalis
m & Mass
Communic
ation

M.A.
(Mass
Communi
cation)

Journalis
m & Mass
Communi
cation

Self
Fina
ncing

2 Total

PWD

Muslim

Other
Minori

389 120 6 2 0 0 15 8 410 130

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0No35

Post
Gra
duat

e

M.M.C.-
Master in
Mass
Communi
cation

Journalis
m & Mass
Communic
ation

M.A.
(Mass
Communi
cation)

Journalis
m & Mass
Communi
cation

Self
Fina
ncing

On
Roll

Total

PWD

Muslim

Other
Minori

880 329 16 4 0 0 27 13 923 346

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0No36

Post
Gra
duat

e

M.M.C.-
Master in
Mass
Communi
cation

Journalis
m & Mass
Communic
ation

MA (MC
Lateral
Entry)

Journalis
m & Mass
Communi
cation

Self
Fina
ncing

1 Total

PWD

Muslim

Other
Minori

342 149 4 2 0 0 3 2 349 153

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0No37

Post
Gra
duat

e

M.M.C.-
Master in
Mass
Communi
cation

Journalis
m & Mass
Communic
ation

MA (MC
Lateral
Entry)

Journalis
m & Mass
Communi
cation

Self
Fina
ncing

On
Roll

Total

PWD

Muslim

Other
Minori

342 149 4 2 0 0 3 2 349 153

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0No38

Post
Gra
duat

e

M.Sc.-
Master of
Science

IT &
Computer

M.Sc.
(CS)

Computer
Science

Self
Fina
ncing

1 Total

PWD

Muslim

Other
Minori

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Category-wise
data not

Category-wise
data not

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0No39

Post
Gra
duat

e

M.Sc.-
Master of
Science

IT &
Computer

M.Sc.
(CS)

Computer
Science

Self
Fina
ncing

2 Total

PWD

Muslim

Other
Minori

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Category-wise
data not

Category-wise
data not

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0No40

Post
Gra
duat

e

M.Sc.-
Master of
Science

IT &
Computer

M.Sc.
(CS)

Computer
Science

Self
Fina
ncing

On
Roll

Total

PWD

Muslim

Other
Minori

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Category-wise
data not

Category-wise
data not

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0No41

Post
Gra
duat

e

M.Sc.-
Master of
Science

Science M.Sc.
(Math)

Mathemat
ics

Self
Fina
ncing

1 Total

PWD

Muslim

Other
Minori

96 57 11 5 0 0 8 5 115 67

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0No42

Post
Gra
duat

e

M.Sc.-
Master of
Science

Science M.Sc.
(Math)

Mathemat
ics

Self
Fina
ncing

2 Total

PWD

Muslim

Other
Minori

75 34 3 1 0 0 22 9 100 44

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0No43

Post
Gra
duat

e

M.Sc.-
Master of
Science

Science M.Sc.
(Math)

Mathemat
ics

Self
Fina
ncing

On
Roll

Total

PWD

Muslim

Other
Minori

171 91 14 6 0 0 30 14 215 111

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0No44

Und
er

Gra
duat

e

B.B.A.-
Bachelor
of
Business
Administr
ation

Managem
ent

BBA Business
Administr
ation

Self
Fina
ncing

1 Total

PWD

Muslim

Other
Minori

167 94 80 13 0 0 126 18 373 125

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0No45

Und
er

Gra
duat

e

B.B.A.-
Bachelor
of
Business
Administr
ation

Managem
ent

BBA Business
Administr
ation

Self
Fina
ncing

2 Total

PWD

Muslim

Other
Minori

144 68 76 26 0 0 92 13 312 107

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0No46

Und
er

Gra
duat

e

B.B.A.-
Bachelor
of
Business
Administr
ation

Managem
ent

BBA Business
Administr
ation

Self
Fina
ncing

3 Total

PWD

Muslim

Other
Minori

467 189 316 107 0 0 220 115 1003 411

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0No47

Und
er

Gra
duat

e

B.B.A.-
Bachelor
of
Business
Administr
ation

Managem
ent

BBA Business
Administr
ation

Self
Fina
ncing

On
Roll

Total

PWD

Muslim

Other
Minori

778 351 472 146 0 0 438 146 1688 643

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0No48
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AISHE Code: U-0162 Survey Year: 2011
L

ev
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P
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D
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T
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Number of Students Enrolled

General SC ST OBC TOTAL

Remarks

T F FT FFT T FT

W
h

et
h

er
 V

o
ca

ti
o

n
al

C
o

u
rs

e

TG TGFT

EWS

TGTGTGTG

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

S
 N

O

Und
er

Gra
duat

e

B.J.M.C.-
Bachelor
of
Journalis
m and
Mass
Communi
cation

Journalis
m & Mass
Communic
ation

B.A
(Mass
Communi
cation)

Journalis
m & Mass
Communi
cation

Self
Fina
ncing

1 Total

PWD

Muslim

Other
Minori

546 250 28 5 0 0 9 5 583 260

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0No49

Und
er

Gra
duat

e

B.J.M.C.-
Bachelor
of
Journalis
m and
Mass
Communi
cation

Journalis
m & Mass
Communic
ation

B.A
(Mass
Communi
cation)

Journalis
m & Mass
Communi
cation

Self
Fina
ncing

2 Total

PWD

Muslim

Other
Minori

602 219 6 2 0 0 5 1 613 222

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0No50

Und
er

Gra
duat

e

B.J.M.C.-
Bachelor
of
Journalis
m and
Mass
Communi
cation

Journalis
m & Mass
Communic
ation

B.A
(Mass
Communi
cation)

Journalis
m & Mass
Communi
cation

Self
Fina
ncing

3 Total

PWD

Muslim

Other
Minori

505 214 3 0 0 0 3 0 511 214

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0No51

Und
er

Gra
duat

e

B.J.M.C.-
Bachelor
of
Journalis
m and
Mass
Communi
cation

Journalis
m & Mass
Communic
ation

B.A
(Mass
Communi
cation)

Journalis
m & Mass
Communi
cation

Self
Fina
ncing

On
Roll

Total

PWD

Muslim

Other
Minori

1653 683 37 7 0 0 17 6 1707 696

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not

Minority data
not
maintained

Minority data
not
maintained

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0No52

Foreign Regular Student Enrollment Through Department

Country Level Programme Discipline/Subj
ect

Broad
Discipline

Group Name

Total GirlsDepartment Broad
Discipline

Group
Category

Students
Residing in
Hostel

Method of
Admission

FacultyS No

KENYA Under
Graduate

B.P.T.-
Bachelor of
Physiotherap
y

PhysiotherapyPhysiotherapy 1 1Physiotherapy Medical ScienceFaculty of
Medical
Sciences

1

NEPAL Under
Graduate

B.Tech.-
Bachelor of
Technology

Computer
Science &
Engineering

Computer
Engineering

5 1Computer
Science &
Engineering

Engineering &
Technology

Faculty of
Engineering &
Technology

2

NEPAL Under
Graduate

B.Tech.-
Bachelor of
Technology

ECEElectronics
Engineering

2 0Electronics &
Communicatio
n Engineering

Engineering &
Technology

Faculty of
Engineering &
Technology

3

NEPAL Under
Graduate

B.Tech.-
Bachelor of
Technology

MechanicalMechanical
Engineering

4 0Mechanical
Engineering

Engineering &
Technology

Faculty of
Engineering &
Technology

4

NEPAL Post
Graduate

M.Tech. -
Master of
Technology

Environmental
Science

Other
Engineering &
Technology

1 1Environmental
Science &
Engineering

Engineering &
Technology

Faculty of
Environmental
and Bio
Sciences &
Technolgoy

5

NEPAL Post
Graduate

M.B.A.-
Master of
Business
Administratio
n

Business
Administration

Business
Administration

5 0Haryana
School of
Business

ManagementHaryana School
of Business

6

Foreign Student Enrollment
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AISHE Code: U-0162 Survey Year: 2011

  Private Examination Result

  Whether They have Placement Cell

Examination Result

  Non Teaching Staff Details

S
ta

ff
 T

yp
e

G
ro

u
p

S
an

ct
io

n
ed

S
tr

en
g

th

C
at

eg
o

ry

Number of Position

General SC ST OBC TOTAL

Total Female FemaleTotal FemaleFemaleTotal Total FemaleTotal

Remarks
Trans

Gender
Trans

Gender
Trans

Gender
Trans

Gender
Trans

GenderTotal Female
Trans

Gender

EWS

S
N

O

Non
Teaching

Staff
Excluding
Lib & Phy
Education

Group A
30

Total

PWD

Muslim
Minorit

Other
Minorit

16 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 18 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not
maintained
Minority data not
maintained

Minority data not
maintained

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

Non
Teaching

Staff
Excluding
Lib & Phy
Education

Group B
33

Total

PWD

Muslim
Minorit

Other
Minorit

18 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 22 4

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not
maintained
Minority data not
maintained

Minority data not
maintained

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

Non
Teaching

Staff
Excluding
Lib & Phy
Education

Group C
330

Total

PWD

Muslim
Minorit

Other
Minorit

154 33 49 6 0 0 52 6 255 45

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

NA

Minority data not
maintained

Minority data not
maintained

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

Non
Teaching

Staff
Excluding
Lib & Phy
Education

Group D
258

Total

PWD

Muslim
Minorit

Other
Minorit

109 7 48 15 0 0 23 0 180 22

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

NA

Minority data not
maintained

Minority data not
maintained

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

475

403

72

Total Number of non Teaching Staff

Total Number of Males in non Teaching Staff

Total Number of Females In non Teaching Staff

Total Number of Transgender in non Teaching Staff

  Non Teaching Staff Count

  Financial Income Details

409.67

0.0

0.0

3500.0

291.57

0.0

0.0

767.25

21.17

39.63

4440.18

9469.47

University Grants Commission

Distance education Council

Other Central Government Departmnts

Grants recieved From State government

Grants Recieved From University

Grants Recieved From Local Bodies

Donations

Tuition Fee

Other Fees

Interests

Sale Of Application Form

Other Income

Total

(i)

(ii)

(iii)

4

2

3

7

5

6

8

11

10

9

1 Grants Recieved From

S.No Items Amount In Thousands

Indian students in distance education mode

Indian students in regular education mode(i)

(ii)

(iii)

Foreign students in regular education mode

Foreign students in distance education mode(iv)

Income from faculties visiting abroad

(i)

Payment on lodging and boarding from foreign
students

Other sources

(iii)

(ii)

(iv)

Payment on lodging and boarding from Indian
students

  Financial Expenditure Details

2451.01

1923.89

73.57

0

406.17

3241

Salary,Allowances & Retirement Benefits

Buldings (Construction And Maintainence)

Library And Laboratory

Research Activities

Scholarships

Other Expenses

1

2

4

3

5

7

S.No Items Amount In Thousands

8095.64Total8

Grants To Colleges *(Applicable for University)6 0

  Infrastructure Details
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AISHE Code: U-0162 Survey Year: 2011

1 Play Ground Solar Power GenerationYes 9 18 Yes

Auditorium Yes Connectivity NKN19 No12

Connectivity NMEICTNo 20Theatre3 No0

Campus Is Differently Abled Friendly21Library4 1 NoYes

Number Of Books(a) 0 Hand Rails(i)

No0(b) (ii) Ramp attached to classroom /libraryNumber Of Journals

22Yes NoGrievance Redressal MechanismLaboratory5 9

23

Health center 1

NoYes

No

Vigilance Cell

7

Conference Hall

24

6

Yes

5

Equal Opportunity Cell

No1 258 YesGymnausim/Fitness Center Sexual Harassment Cell

No9 Counselors For StudentsYes 262Indoor Stadium

No10 Clinic / First Aid RoomYes 279Common Room

28 No1YesComputer center11 Separate Toilet For Girls

No1 29Cafeteria12 Skill Development CenterYes

No1 30Guest House13 Self-Defense Class For FemalesYes

Anti-Ragging Cell14 Separate Common Room  Exclusivelt
For Girls

Yes No8 31

(A) Note:

NKN = National knowlege Network

NMEICT =  National Mission On Education Through Information & Communication technology

Total Number of Classrooms and Seminar
Halls

15

Total Number of Computers in the Campus for
Academic Work*

16

Incubation Centres/Start-up Units17

(ii) Toilets For Girls

(iii)

(i)

Toilet for disabled Males

Total Toilets

(iv) Toilet for disabled Females

Whether the University / Institution have Disaster Management facilities.(B)

(i) Whether capacity Building and Training/awareness programmes conducted.

(ii) Whether vulnerability assessment checks were made during the year.

(iii) Is any mock drill or rehearsal programme conducted.

(C) Whether Institution has Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)

(i)

Contact Details of IQAC

Date of Establishment of IQAC

(ii)

No

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

No

No

No

No

No

32 Number Of Toilets

Category

Number of Students Receiving Government Scholarships

General SC ST OBC TOTAL

Remarks
Total Female Total Female Total Female Total FemaleTotalFemale

Trans
Gender

Trans
Gender

Trans
Gender

Trans
Gender

Trans
GenderTotal Female

Trans
Gender

EWS

Total

PWD

Muslim
Minority

Other
Minority

136 75 1246 211 0 0 15 2 1397 288

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not

Minority data
not

Minority data
not

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

000

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Is Score
Provided Maximum

Score ScoreS No Name Cycle of
Accreditation

Status of
Accreditation

Date if
Accreditation

Validity
GradeAccreditation Body

National Assessment
and Accreditation
Counsil

No 0 3.261 NoNAAC

  Whether Institution Accredited Yes

  Whether University/Institution Maintains Education Loans Data No

  Whether University/Institution Maintains Scholarship Data Yes

  Whether University/Institution Maintains Fellowship Data No

Regulatory Information

University has Uploaded the Act,Statues,Rules and Ordinance on their Website No
University is Complying with all the UGC's Regulation and Rules No
University had a minimum of 180 actual teaching days in the last academic year No

Under Section

Date

Inclusion as a University by UGC or any Other National Agency
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